Conveyors including all intermediate Conveyors and 
equipment, as applicable. 
BHEL shall load the price per kW of guaranteed 
power consumption for any increase on BHEL system 
wise declared value indicated above, during price 
evaluation at the rate of US $ 7154 (US Dollar Seven 
Thousand one hundred and fifty-four only) per 1 kW 
increase in Station Auxiliary Power Consumption. 

1. Bidder shall furnish the Guaranteed Power Consumption 
in KW for the conveyor system path wise as per 
specification along with the offer and Complete Drive list 
as per Annexure-9.